:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

9122434

May 21, 2024 12:12 (UTC)

In epoch 285,076 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 1293940 - 0.018601867 ETH®
69.73 USD

2 1293941 - 0.018599777 ETH®
69.72 USD

3 1293942 - 0.018613667 ETH®
69.77 USD

4 1293943 - 0.018585247 ETH®
69.67 USD

S 1293944 - 0.018602030 ETH®
69.73 USD

6 1293945 - 0.018630348 ETH®
69.84 USD

7 1293946 - 0.018606876 ETH®
69.75 USD
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https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/slot/9122434
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/epoch/285076
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/1293940
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/1293941
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/1293942
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/1293943
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/1293944
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/1293945
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/1293946

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

1293947

1293948

1293949

1293950

1293951

1293952

1293953

1293954

1293955

Validator Id

1339039

Amount

- 0.018613013
69.77 USD

- 0.018583089
69.66 USD

- 0.018600038
69.72 USD

- 0.018604854
69.74 USD

- 0.018637854
69.86 USD

- 0.018639558
69.87 USD

- 0.018592729
69.70 USD

- 0.018554725
69.55 USD

- 0.018569674
69.61 USD

Amount

+ 0.044546316
166.99 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/1293947
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/1293948
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/1293949
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/1293950
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/1293951
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/1293952
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/1293953
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/1293954
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/1293955
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/1339039

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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